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60m. RF
Cl. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 RF FURLAN SOFIA 2006 A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO ASTRA             8.5

2 RF CASTELLAN EVELYN 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA             9.0

3 RF CHIOCCHI ELENA 2006 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD             9.5

3 RF PAIS BECHER ANGELICA 2006 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD             9.5

5 RF APPOCHER VITTORIA 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA             9.7

6 RF SCOLA MARTINA 2006 ATL.AGORDINA            10.4

7 RF FRESCURA AGNESE 2006 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD           10.5

8 RF CASE CRISTIANA 2005 ATL.AGORDINA            10.7

8 RF FUSINA GLORIA 2006 ATL.AGORDINA            10.7

300m. CM

Cl. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

    1 CM LAMONATO MANUEL 2004 A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO ASTRA            43.6

    2 CM BRUSATI ALEX 2004 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            44.9

3000m. 

Cl. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 Amat. "A"MMOGLIA CRISTIAN 1978 A. S. VODO         11:54.7

Alto CF

Cl. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

    1 CF OLIVOTTO CRISTINA 2003 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD            1.51

2 CF DAVID SARA 2003 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD            1.43

3 CF RENTO ANNA 2004 A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO ASTRA            1.30

Alto RF

Cl. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 RF CHIOCCHI ELENA 2006 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD            1.28

2 RF FURLAN SOFIA 2006 A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO ASTRA            1.20

2 RF CASTELLAN EVELYN 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            1.20

4 RF APPOCHER VITTORIA 2006 GS LA PIAVE 2000            1.15

5 RF FRESCURA AGNESE 2006 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD           1.10

RF PAIS BECHER ANGELICA 2006 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD NC

RF DA CORTA' IRIS 2006 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD NC



Lungo CM

Cl. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 CM LAMONATO MANUEL 2004 A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO ASTRA            4.81

2 CM DE BASTIANI GABRIELE 2004 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            4.29

3 CM MOGLIA MILTON 2004 A. S. VODO            4.24

Triplo CF

Cl. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 CF RENTO ANNA 2004 A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO ASTRA            8.60

Marcia 2000m. RF

Cl. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

    1 RF BUOGO SILVIA 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA         12:51.5

2 RF FRADA SARA LUDOVICA 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA         12:58.2

3 RF DA CORTA' IRIS 2006 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD        14:24.5

Disco 1Kg CF

Cl. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 CF POLLET GAIA 2004 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA           18.68

100hs CM

Cl. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 CM FRESCURA ALESSANDRO 2004 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD            17.9

2 CM CORONA SIMONE 2004 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD            18.0

80hs CF

Cl. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

    1 CF DAVID SARA 2003 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD            14.7

Peso gomma 2Kg RF

Cl. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 RF FRADA SARA LUDOVICA 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            6.59

2 RF CASE CRISTIANA 2005 ATL.AGORDINA            5.99

3 RF BUOGO SILVIA 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            5.29

4 RF FUSINA GLORIA 2006 ATL.AGORDINA            4.85

5 RF SCOLA MARTINA 2006 ATL.AGORDINA            4.35

Peso 3Kg CF



Cl. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 CF VEDANA CHIARA 2003 ATL.AGORDINA            6.63

1200 siepi CF

Cl. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

    1 CF CHIOCCHI MARTA 2003 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD          4:20.7

1200 siepi CM

Cl. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 CM MOGLIA MILTON 2004 A. S. VODO          4:30.5

300m. CF

Cl. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 CF VEDANA CHIARA 2003 ATL.AGORDINA            47.7


